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Australian Scholarships Programme

Breakdown of Estimated Awards Offered and estimated dollars per year per Department

AusAID

Department of Education, Science and Training

Estimated
Awards to be
offered
(Number)

PhD
Master
Fellowship
Undergraduate
TAFE

Total Awards

Total ($m)

Endeavour
Research
Endeavour
Study

Endeavour
Professional

Total Awards

Total ($m)

Year

2006-07

200
1180
150
60
120

1710

$190.40

200
•

1100

300

1600

$41.38

2007-08

200
1335
200
60
125

1920

$216.40

200

1200

300

1700

$50.27

2008-09

200
1335
350
60
125

2070

$227.70

250

1300

400

1950

$58.80

2009-10

200
1150
500
60
125

2035

$236,10

250

1300

400

1950

$59.15

2010-11

200
1150
500
60
125

2035

$240.90

200

1100

450

1750

$56.60

Total

9770

$1,111.50

8950

$266.21

Total Australian Scholarships ($m]

Estimated Total Number of Awards Offered

,377.71


