Submission No 31

Inquiry into Australia's Relationship with Malaysia

Organisation:

Department of Education, Science and Training

Contact Person:

Mr Graeme Rankin

International Cooperation Branch Australian Education International

Address:

GPO Box 9880

Canberra ACT 2601

Australian Scholarships Programme

Breakdown of Estimated Awards Offered and estimated dollars per year per Department

AusAID

Department of Education, Science and Training

	Year					
Estimated Awards to be offered (Number)	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	Total
PhD	200	200	200	200	200	
Master	1180	1335	1335	1150	1150	
Fellowship	150	200	350	500	500	į .
Undergraduate	60	60	60	60	60	
TAFE	120	125	125	125	125	
Total Awards	1710	1920	2070	2035	2035	9770
Total (\$m)	\$190.40	\$216.40	\$227.70	\$236.10	\$240.90	\$1,111.50
Endeavour Research Endeavour	200	200	250	250	200	
Study	1100	1200	1300	1300	1100	
Endeavour Professional	300	300	400	400	450	
Total Awards	1600	1700	1950	1950	1750	8950
Total (\$m)	\$41.38	\$50.27	\$58.80	\$59.15	\$56.60	\$266.21

Total Australian Scholarships (\$m)

\$1,377.71

Estimated Total Number of Awards Offered

18720